
 

BUSINESS OFFICE 
Administration Center 

310 Seminary Avenue Aurora, IL 60505 

d131.org  (630) 299-5550 

 

Reach your full potential! 

 

Finance Committee Meeting Dates and Times 

Fiscal Year 2022 
 
 

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 6:00pm 
Monday, August 2, 2021 6:00pm 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 6:00pm 
Monday, October 4, 2021 6:00pm 
Monday, November 1, 2021 6:00pm 
Monday, December 6, 2021 6:00pm 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 6:00pm 
Monday, February 7, 2022 6:00pm 
Monday, March 7, 2022 6:00pm 
Monday, April 4, 2022 6:00pm 
Monday, May 2, 2022 6:00pm 
Monday, June 6, 2022 6:00pm 
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